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29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
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_ Touring Car Sports Cup

FERE (i) BALEEEFHT
BEN AL FE

KIRFEEY (3.17 km)

Classification on the best lap

%ﬂiﬁk’J\
Pos. No. Name Class '€ Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Team Car Tires
1 7 EEMAE EBEE S 5 1:29.377 9 LR KAR333 LIRKRBE SAILUN
2 16 FSCIBAER ZEFH TCR 2 1:29.673 1 0206 HABEXRH BEIHRS3 LMS TCR SAILUN
3 6 X BEM S 4 1:31.637 12060 B\ RASII ERRAREE SAILUN
4 1 &I RS/faiE BHH  TCR 12 1:31.770 1 2393  OUR Racing AR Z4EN TCR SAILUN
5 88 SiliF &t BEIH  TCR 7 1:32.266 3 2889 HABHAEXRM B /R FGTT TCR SEQ SAILUN
6 3 BTRFAES EBHHE A 11 1:35.663 11 6.286  NKODA HW POINTER RACING B SAILUN
7 9 IEBHRESLE EFHF C 10 1:35.691 8 6314  BHFEDRT —REIBA3 SAILUN
8 777 EEEBRTH BHHF D 6 1:38.497 6 9120 HABHEXRM TIREBETE (GR9) SAILUN
9 1M1 EHH EBHFE A 7 1:39.583 7 10.206 CRS#|%kRacing ARG Z 45N SAILUN
10 56 A&F ZF B 1 1:40.249 7 10.872 SREHPBEER MIT03++ SAILUN
11 61 IEUKE B B 10 1:40.265 10 10.888 AWTLHEZERA FTT03++ SAILUN
12 177 BRAHBGRE B D 9 1:40.273 6 10.896 GYT Racing TTIRZHEE (GK5) SAILUN
13 167 M BY/MERUS TR EHE D 8 1:43.491 8 14.114  GYT Racing T IRAEHTKE (GK5) SAILUN
14 118 JE Bk B B C 10 1:43.519 9 14142 5 KRacing Team 5118 SAILUN
15 188 A/ ERE B3 A 3 1:44.183 3  14.806 CRSH#FRacing TR 22 45N SAILUN
16 819 T &y TR E 9 1:54.587 125210 HRRARM RIRRIHZEIZ SAILUN
17 398 HEL TEH E 9 1:55.154 4 25777 FHRRAFE RRRAZE L SAILUN
18 4 HERZERF TN E 10 1:55.809 5 26432 KRR R ZEHZ SAILUN
19 312 KEM TR E 4 1:56.999 127622 HRRARF# RRRIHZESZ SAILUN
20 528 FAHE TN E 9 1:57.596 1 28219 FHKKf# RRRZELZ SAILUN
NO TIME
21 55 T SI/FEIEH B B 0 & 0, = TP MFT03++ SAILUN
22 999 R TIZH E 0 = o - RRRA 4 RIRRZEZ SAILUN
Best Lap : 1:29.377 (127.6 km/h), (No.7) BE#EPH/TME
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China Touring Car Championship
3 41 E ﬁ imﬁ g A Touring Car Sports Cup
‘\ f—or Al A
2024 FHF EREEREEBTHI KL
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
HERZE i) BRBEEIESHF KKFEEY (3.17 km)
BN HEAL SR Lap by lap
W1 B St
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 1, ¥ ERS/f %, Pos. 4
1 17:08:13 36.248 - - 1331770~ '] 3:13.005
2 17:09:47 = £ 1:34.289 4:47.294
3 17:11:24 37.530 - & 1:36.554 6:23.848
4 17:12:56 36.498 = 5 1:32.479 7:56.327
5 17:14:29 35.762 = B 1:32.171 9:28.498
6 17:16:02 35.523 s - 1:33.006 11:01.504
7 17:17:35 36.242 = E 1:33.006 12:34.510
8 17:19:07 36.253 - = 1:32.741 14:07.251
9 17:20:40 35.969 - 3 1:32.203 15:39.454
10 17:22:12 35.494 . = 1:32.820 17:12.274
11 17:23:45 35.698 2 = 1:32.665 18:44.939
12 17:25:17 36.025 - E 1:32.299 20:17.238
No. 3, B T &/SEZ, Pos. 6
1 17:10:08 39.627 51.563 36.038 2:07.228 5:07.823
2 17:11:47 39.482 38.469 21.493 1:39.444 6:47.267
3 17:13:29 38.343 40.281 22.644 1:41.268 8:28.535
4 17:15:07 38.711 37.990 21.475 1:38.176 10:06.711
5 17:16:43 38.011 37.745 20.879 1:36.635 11:43.346
6 17:18:21 38.305 38.092 20.916 1:37.313 13:20.659
7 17:19:57 37.674 20.701 1:35.919 14:56.578
8 17:21:36 38.279 39.864 21.655 1:39.798 16:36.376
9 17:23:14 38.815 38.229 20.728 1:37.772 18:14.148
10 17:24:52 38.078 38.806 21.117 1:38.001 19:52.149
11 17:26:28 37.708 137.410 120.545 ]1:35.663 | 21:27.812
No. 8, X ¥, Pos. 3
1 17:08:47 35.539 - B 1:31.637 | 3:46.433
> 17:10:19 34.950 5 - 1:32.228 5:18.661
3 17:14:23 3:01.779 - = 4:04.241 9:22.902
4 17:17:26 2:05.969 s - 3:01.984 12:24.886
- 2 2:37.421 = 2 = -
No. 7, F4EBH/FME, Pos. 1
1 17:08:46 35.267 = k 1:41.686 3:46.001
2 17:10:16 33.247 % = 1:29.377 ] 5:15.378
3 17:11:55 39.353 = 8 1:38.835 6:54.213
4 17:13:27 = = = 131774 8:25.987
5 17:14:57 34.879 - B 1:31.161 9:57.148
= - 6:07.855 ~ - - -
) SAILUN | &ilESE ARTKA éiz’
HEFED | oummp)wss — "
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China Touring Car Championship
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024FEHFEREEREETRNE
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
HEEZE (i) BRBEFRIZEAF RIKFEEY) (3.17 km)
Z M AL FE Lap by lap
N, N, 35
W10 FiL 5
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 9, 7MNESRI E ML, Pos. 7
1 17:08:38 37.315 . . 1:36.473 3:37.967
2 17:10:20 37.523 1 3 1:41.933 5:19.900
3 17:11:56 37.352 - - 1:36.375 6:56.275
4 17:13:33 36.943 - - 1:36.873 8:33.148
5 17:18:14 3:40.732 - z 4:40.483 13:13.631
6 17:19:50 37.526 ; - 1:36.371 14:50.002
¥ 17:21:26 37.244 L - 1:36.328 16:26.330
8 17:23:02 37.497 . B 1:35.601 18:02.021
9 17:24:38 37.596 - - 1:36.025 19:38.046
10 17:26:14 37.405 - - 1:36.337 21:14.383
No. 16, & L iB/ME K, Pos. 2
1 17:08:29 35.119 - - 1:29.673 3:29.002
2 17:09:59 35.086 r - 1:30.074 4:59.076
. . 35.042 - 3 » <
No. 44, BHEAR/IZERF, Pos. 18
1 17:09:21 47.219 45.210 24.346 1:56.775 4:20.654
2 17:11:19 46.916 : : 1:58.684 6:19.338
3 17:13:16 47.172 . - 1:56.812 8:16.150
4 17:15:13 46.886 45538 24.486 1:56.910 10:13.060
5 17:17:09 46.479 45.448 123.882 11:55.809 12:08.869
6 17:19:06 47.550 - - 1:57.301 14:06.170
7 17:21:03 46.608 . A 1:56.538 16:02.708
8 17:23:00 47.123 45.426 24.499 1:57.048 17:59.756
9 17:24:59 48.582 45.649 24.540 1:58.771 19:58.527
10 17:26:56 47.979 45.534 24.308 1:57.821 21:56.348
No. 56, Ji%&7F, Pos. 10
1 17:08:34 39.418 - - 1:41.749 3:33.707
2 171015 39.143 - - 1:41.591 5:15.298
3 17:11:59 40.251 5 - 1:43.400 6:58.698
4 17:13:39 38.654 - s 1:40.479 8:39.177
5 17:15:21 39.508 . - 1:41.651 10:20.828
6 17:17:03 39.516 g » 1:42.024 12:02.852
7 17:18:43 38.811 X : 1:40.249 13:43.101
8 17:20:24 39.400 - - 1:41.114 15:24.215
9 17:22:04 - ¢ - 1:40.674 17:04.289
10 17:23:45 38.668 - - 1:40.777 18:45.066
1 172527 39.515 - - 1:41.465 20:26.531
) SAILUN | GINEE: ARTKA 3i‘l’
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A
2024 FH EREEREBSI AL
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
HEEE (i) BRBESEIEZAF KIRFEZEY (3.17 km)
BB HEf T Lap by lap
W1 &%
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 56, i &7%#, Pos. 10
No. 61, BUKE, Pos. 11
1 17:08:56 41.954 s . 1:47.342 3:55.892
2 17:10:39 40.770 = = 1:42.936 5:38.828
3 17:12:20 39.656 - - 1:40.825 7:19.653
4 17:14:00 38.701 : - 1:40.472 9:00.125
5 17:16:01 43.084 Z 5 2:00.387 11:00.512
6 17:18:05 47.870 - B 2:04.059 13:04.571
7 17:19:46 39.714 E B 1:41.028 14:45,599
8 17:21:34 39.724 3 g 1:48.490 16:34.089
9 17:23:25 39.461 e B 1:50.851 18:24.940
10 17:25:05 39.189 . z 1:40.265 ] 20:05.205
No. 88, i 55/4:4F, Pos. 5
1 17:08:40 36.961 37.976 20.902 1:35.839 3:40.094
g 17:10:15 36.034 37.602 21.595 1:35.231 5:15.325
3 17:11:48 |35.843 136.257 120.166 11:32.266 | 6:47.591
4 17:13:24 36.291 37.462 22.324 1:36.077 8:23.668
5 17:14:59 36.225 - 5 1:34.783 9:58.451
6 17:16:31 36.404 . B 1:32.627 11:31.078
7 17:21:46 3:53.591 57.365 23.955 5:14.911 16:45.989
= . 37.800 5 & . £
No. 111, $§§iﬁ Pos. 9
17:09:34 42.595 39.463 22.773 1:44.831 4:34.075
2 17:11:15 39.030 40.194 21.257 1:40.481 6:14.556
3 17:12:55 38.942 39.522 21.529 1:30.993 7:54.549
4 17:14:34 39.282 [39.362 [21.133 ]1:39.779 9:34.328
5 17:16:14 38.754 39.373 21.550 1:39.677 11:14.005
6 17:17:54 38.738 39.564 22.039 1:40.341 12:54.346
7 17:19:34 38.868 39.379 21.336 1:39.583 14:33.929
& 2 42.088 40.482 - - ,
No. 118, mﬁ'ﬁlﬂeéﬁhﬁ/?&#ﬁ Pos. 14
17:09:36 42,535 41.983 25.108 1:49.626 4:35.850
2 17:11:21 41.751 : . 1:45.010 6:20.860
3 17:13:07 42.437 40.657 23.183 1:46.277 8:07.137
4 17:14:53 42.134 [40-069 23.085 1:45.288 9:52.425
5 17:16:42 45.948 40.710 22.348 1:49.006 11:41.431
6 17:18:27 42.657 40.191 22.754 1:45.602 13:27.033
7 17:20:12 42.337 40.134 22.475 1:44.946 15:11.979
) SAILUN | ARTKA 3
BEEl @« — -
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China Touring Car Championship
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20244 P EREBEREBH KL
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
FERZE i) BAVECZE S KNKRFEZEY (3.17 km)
B HEhr S Lap by lap
VI 51
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 118, Eﬁ%ﬁ/%&%hﬂ/?&m Pos. 14
17:20:12 42.337 40.134 22.475 1:44.946 15:11.979
3 17:21:57 41.777 - 2 1:44.991 16:56.970
9 17:23:41 41.423 L 2 1:43.519 18:40.489
10 17:25:32 43.071 45.734 22.698 1:51.503 20:31.992
No. 167, -3/ H-#E AU ¥ HERS, Pos. 13
1 17:10:57 41.945 . . 1:45.659 5:56.021
2 17:12:42 42.472 - B 1:45.749 7:41.770
3 17:14:28 41.828 5 - 1:45.750 9:27.520
4 17:18:01 2:30.178 - B 3:32.315 12:59.835
5 17:20:16 46.504 = - 1:45.765 14:45.600
6 17:21:35 45.205 5 E 1:48.146 16:33.746
7 17:23:19 42.178 = - 1:43.864 18:17.610
8 17:25:02 42.109 = E 1:43.491 ] 20:01.101
No. 177, #ﬂ/%ﬁﬁ Pos. 12
17:10:48 E - . 1:45.285 5:47.483
2 17:12:32 = = 3 1:44.506 7:31.989
3 17:14:15 = 5 2 141918 9:13.905
4 17:15:58 5 - = 1:42.948 10:56.853
5 17:17:41 = : 5 1:43.148 12:40.001
6 17:19:46 S = 5 1:40.273 ] 14:20.274
7 17:21:09 : ‘ - +:47.424 16:07.698
8 17:22:53 . = = 1:44.287 17:51.985
9 17:24:36 * s z 1:42.690 19:34.675
No. 188, %%‘?E/EE&% Pos. 15
17:09:51 40.550 42.690 24.369 1:47.609 4:50.498
2 17:11:38 40.378 43.224 23.861 1:47.463 6:37.961
3 17:13:22 |40.343 140.875 122.965 11:44.183 .} 8:22.144
- : 49.854 54.846 - 2 -
No. 312, 5k 54, Pos. 19
1 17:09:31 46.336 E - 1:56.999 4:31.167
2 17:11:33 50.404 = s 2:01.664 6:32.831
3 17:13:31 47.021 45.738 |25.269 11:58.028 8:30.859
4 17:15:32 46.291 47.400 27.264 2:00.955 10:31.814
. . 4:51517 1:01.683 5 - -
) SAILUN | & ARTRA 3
EEEH | e #
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China Touring Car Championship
g Touring Car Sports Cup

PS5
2024 FF EIREERFEHAE

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

FERE Gph) BAEEZEEF KIKRFEZEY (3.17 km)
Y= 2708
EBNAF HEAL R Lap by lap
N N, EE
¥ B8
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time

No. 398, 77 5%1=, Pos. 17

1 17:09:41 46.682 45.037 24.030 1:55.749 4:40.810

2 17:11:37 47.007 45.629 23.888 1:56.524 6:37.334

3 17:13:33 |46.243 45.439 24.224 1:55.906 8:33.240

4 17:15:28 46.349 44.765 |24.040 1:55.154 10:28.394

5 17:17:24 46.645 45.035 23.974 1:55.654 12:24.048

6 17:19:20 46.827 45.163 24.235 1:56.225 14:20.273

7 17:21:17 47.026 45.182 24.466 1:56.674 16:16.947

8 17:23:14 46.770 45.217 24.591 1:56.578 18:13.525

9 17:25:10 47.314 45.053 24.217 1:56.584 20:10.109

No. 528, T /i 18, Pos. 20

1 17:09:25 [26:657 E . 4:24.777
2 17:11:25 47.202 46.065 ]27.085 2:00.352 6:25.129
3 17:13:24 48.047 46.131 24.940 1:59.118 8:24.247
4 17:15:24 48.910 46.345 24.626 1:59.881 10:24.128
5 17:17:22 47.062 46.505 24.341 1:57.908 12:22.036
6 17:19:27 52.128 46.650 26.068 2:04.846 14:26.882
7 17:21:26 47.870 46.796 24.765 1:59.431 16:26.313
8 17:23:27 49.216 47.060 24.764 2:01.040 18:27.353
9 17:25:25 47.223 46.373 1:57.848 20:25.201
No. 777, ¥ B 8/M T4, Pos. 8
1 17:09:25 1:01.248 41.928 21.624 2:04.800 4:24.625
2 17:11:06 40.834 39.000 21.599 1:41.433 6:06.058
3 17:12:45 39.383 38.510 21.027 1:38.920 7:44.978
4 17:14:24 39.256 38.792 21.089 1:39.137 9:24.115
5 17:16:03 39.237 38.483 21.187 1:38.907 11:03.022
6 17:17:42 [39.140 138.349 [21.008 [1:38.497 ] 12:41.519
= 2 41.064 39.746 3 = 5
No. 819, £ EJB, Pos. 16
1 17:09:17 46.509 44.628 123.450 11:54.587 | 4:16.594
2 17:11:14 [26317 46.800 24.197 1:57.314 6:13.908
3 17:13:10 46.368 45.312 23.840 1:55.520 8:09.428
4 17:15:06 46.756 45.659 24.368 1:56.783 10:06.211
5 17:17:04 47.205 45.931 24.933 1:58.069 12:04.280
6 17:19:00 46.619 45515 23.687 1:55.821 14:00.101
7 17:20:56 46.758 45.434 23.579 1:55.771 15:55.872
8 17:22:59 47.075 45.698 30.732 2:03.505 17:59.377
9 17:25:00 49.513 45.795 25.667 2:00.975 20:00.352
c) SAILUN | EilhEz Riz’
» BCEE | o) s éﬁ[ﬁi H
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PS5
2024 FH EIREERLEEBIH K S

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

FEVRE (i) BALBEIZ T KIRFEZEY (3.17 km)
BN HEAL R Lap by lap
VI 5k

Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time

No. 819, E &}, Pos. 16

i
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